
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING

1 Dr. Sonal Singh Assistant Professor 2025 1.12.25 Monday 1 - 2 PM

2 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 2.12.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM

3 Dr. Salman Shafi Professor 2025 4.12.25 Thursday 8 - 9 AM

4 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 4.12.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM

5 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 5.12.25 Friday 9 - 10 PM

6 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 5.12.25 Friday 11 - 12 PM

7 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal Demonstrator 2025 6.12.25 Saturday 8 - 9 AM

8 All Faculty - 2025 6.12.25 Saturday 9 - 12 AM

9 Dr. Sonal Singh Assistant Professor 2025 8.12.25 Monday 1 - 2 PM

10 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 9.12.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM

11 Dr. Salman Shafi Professor 2025 11.12.25 Thursday 8 - 9 AM

12 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 11.12.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM

13 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 12.12.25 Friday 9 - 10 PM

14 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 12.12.25 Friday 11 - 12 PM

15 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal Demonstrator 2025 13.12.25 Saturday 8 - 9 AM

16 Dr. Sonal Singh Assistant Professor 2025 15.12.25 Monday 1 - 2 PM

17 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 16.12.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM

18 Dr. Salman Shafi Professor 2025 18.12.25 Thursday 8 - 9 AM

19 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 18.12.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM

20 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 19.12.25 Friday 9 - 10 PM

21 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 19.12.25 Friday 11 - 12 PM

22 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal Demonstrator 2025 20.12.25 Saturday 8 - 9 AM

23 Dr. Sonal Singh Assistant Professor 2025 22.12.25 Monday 1 - 2 PM

24 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 23.12.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM

S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING Heamet Lab   Human Lab

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2025-2026)   

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY                                                                                         

MONTH - DECEMBER 2025

LECTURE TOPIC

Haemoglobinopathies

Mechanism of Respiration

Immunity-I

Cardiac Cycle-I

Mechanism of Regulation of BP

Properties of Skeletal Muscle-I

Immunity-II

Jaundice-I

Lung Volumes and Capacities

Immunity-III

Cardiac Cycle-II

ECE

Short Term Regulation of BP

Properties of Skeletal Muscle-II

GIT Pyiso-Anatomy

Jaundice-II

Hypoxia-I

Blood Groups

Hypoxia-II

Vacation 24.12.2025 to 04.01.2026 (Batch-2025)

Acid Base Balance

Cardiac Cycle-III

Long Term Regulation of BP

Smooth Muscle Contraction

Salivary Secretion



1 All Faculty  - 2025 01.12.25 Monday 2- 4 PM Arneth Count General Examination

2 All Faculty  - 2025 03.12.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Arneth Count Vital Capacity

3 All Faculty  - 2025 04.12.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM Arneth Count Vital Capacity

4 All Faculty  - 2025 8.12.25 Monday 2- 4 PM Revision Vital Capacity

5 All Faculty  - 2025 10.12.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Revision CVS Examination

6 All Faculty  - 2025 11.12.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM Revision CVS Examination

7 All Faculty  - 2025 15.12.25 Monday 2- 4 PM Hb estimation CVS Examination

8 All Faculty  - 2025 17.12.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Hb estimation Revision

9 All Faculty  - 2025 18.11.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM Hb estimation Revision

10 All Faculty  - 2025 22.12.25 Monday 2- 4 PM Revision Revision

11 All Faculty  - 2025 24.12.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Revision Revision

Dr. Tanu Aggarwal

Professor & Head

Department of Physiology

Winter Vacation 24.12.2025 to 04.01.2026 (Batch-2025)






